
Title:
Framework Contract for the Provision of Studies and Related Services on Digital ...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for Communications Networks, Content and Technology (CON... 

TED publication date:
20/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
23/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number CNECT/2022/OP/0036

Title 
Framework Contract for the Provision of Studies and Related Services on 
Digital Policy Issues – CNECT/2022/OP/0036

Description 

The purpose of this framework contract is for DG CONNECT to be able 
to have at its disposal an external pool of expertise that can be used for 
studies and related services in the field of digital policy whenever the 
need arises.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework agreement 
or a dynamic purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 

https://digital-strategy.ec.europa.eu/en

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 10000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 10000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79410000

NUTS BE10


